January 2022 MarPAMM - Argyll Steering Group Agenda

STEERING GROUP MEETING 10 - AGENDA
Date: 18" January 2022 Location: VC

Interreg H

Northern Ireland - Ireland - Scotland
European Regional Development Fund

Time

14:00

14:05

14:10

15:35

15:45

16:05

16:15

16:25

16:30

Iltem
Welcome and apologies
Confirmation of minutes from meeting 9

Agreeing final objectives and recommendations for the MPAs in
Argyll

We will take each objective and finalise the recommendations
that will be taken forward to public consultation (5 minutes per
objective).

Comfort Break
Approach to public consultation and remaining timeline

Project Updates

Amie will give an update on some of the projects that will be
completed through MarPAMM.

Loch Creran — monitoring case study
AOB

FINISH

Lead
Sarah Cunningham
Sarah Cunningham

All

Amie Williams

Amie Williams

Amie Williams

Sarah Cunningham




