



STEERING GROUP MEETING 10 - AGENDA

Date: 18th January 2022 Location: VC

Time	Item	Lead
14:00	Welcome and apologies	Sarah Cunningham
14:05	Confirmation of minutes from meeting 9	Sarah Cunningham
14:10	Agreeing final objectives and recommendations for the MPAs in Argyll	All
	We will take each objective and finalise the recommendations that will be taken forward to public consultation (5 minutes per objective).	
15:35	Comfort Break	
15:45	Approach to public consultation and remaining timeline	Amie Williams
16:05	Project Updates Amie will give an update on some of the projects that will be completed through MarPAMM.	Amie Williams
16:15	Loch Creran – monitoring case study	Amie Williams
16:25	AOB	Sarah Cunningham
16:30	FINISH	